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Session 1

WED 6 SEP 2023  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (67kg) BERTEA Mario ROU1
ROMAN Ionut ROU1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU VAZDOAGA Constantin ROU
ROU
UKR
ROU
ROU

ORZOI Ionel
PATRUNJEL Ionel
STOCHNIV Michajlo
BARA Raul
SILAGHI Valentina

27:30
27:28
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 2  (71kg) STAVRI Stefan ROU
BONDAR Igor MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA HARSTEA Alexandra MKD
MDA
UKR
ROU
ROU

RADMILA Simevska
TIMOSCOV Andrei
STOCHNIV Michajlo
ORZOI Ionel
VAZDOAGA Constantin

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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